2:00 PM

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE
WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

201 Kearsarge Way

Richard P. Fusegni, Owner

Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer
LUTW 19-15

183 Coolidge Drive

Matthew Wajda, Owner

Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer
LUTW 19-17

Daniel Street

Dagny Taggart, LLC, Owner
Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer
LUTW 19-18

355 Banfield Road

Hope for Tomorrow Foundation, Owner

Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer
LUTW 19-16

98 Summer Street

Roman Catholic Bishop of Manchester, Owner

Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer
LUTW 19-11

OCTOBER 15, 2019

Subdivision Review

Subdivision Review

Site Review

Site Review
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