SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

2:00 PM		OCTOBER 15, 2019
2:00 pm	201 Kearsarge Way Richard P. Fusegni, Owner Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer LUTW 19-15	Subdivision Review
2:30 pm	183 Coolidge Drive Matthew Wajda, Owner Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer LUTW 19-17	Subdivision Review
3:00 pm	Daniel Street Dagny Taggart, LLC, Owner Ambit Engineering, Inc., Engineer LUTW 19-18	Site Review
3:30 pm	355 Banfield Road Hope for Tomorrow Foundation, Owner Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer LUTW 19-16	Site Review
4:00 pm	98 Summer Street Roman Catholic Bishop of Manchester, Owner Altus Engineering, Inc., Engineer LUTW 19-11	Site Review